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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmkiming
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 69 VANDI K. - Honda s 5 58.607 10:56:11.902 9 1:01.727 10:53:48.441
1 1:01.054 10:46:08.387 6 1:15.393 10:57:27.295 10 1:10.849 10:54:59.290
2 57.807 10:47:06.194 7 1:01.674 10:58:28.969 1 1:03.807 10:56:03.097
3 8:32.905 10:55:39.099  po. 7 - # 63 PAOLONI D. - TM Jorons 12 59.717 10:57:02.814
4 58.167 10:56:37.266 1 1:03.773 10:47:49.197  Po. 11 - # 12 PAPALINI L. - Honda A
5 57.223 10:57:34.489 2 2:46.616 10:50:35.813 1 1:01.463 10:46:00.685
Po. 2 - # 34 GIUGLIANO D. - TM fi(f)fbf’;;"f 3 1:04.411 10:51:40.224 2 1:00.337 10:47:01.022
1 57.864 10:47:39.753 4 1:13.053 10:52:53.277 3 1:00.622 10:48:01.644
2 57.414 10:48:37.167 5 1:15.134 10:54:08.411 4 4:02.608 10:52:04.252
Po. 3 - #73 PIZZOLI D. - TM fgfopgg\; 6 59.136 10:55:07.547 5 1:06.220 10:53:10.472
1 p— 04626.574 7 59.357 10:56:06.904 6 59.705 10:54:10.177
5 1.05.482 10:47:32.056 8 59.155 10:57:06.059 7 4:37.702 10:58:47.879
3 1:15.876 10:48:47.932 ? 29843 1058:05.902 " po, 12 - # 36 MECCO A. - TM +02.680
4 4:45.125 10:53:33.057 Po. 8- # 39 LIBERATI G. - Yamaha S 1 1:01.243 10:48:27.253
5 57.575 10:54:30.632 1 1:08.558 10:49:47.865 2 1:00.150 10:49:27.403
6 57.432 10:55:28.064 2 1:03.838 10:50:51.703 3 3:37.817 10:53:05.220
Po. 4 - # 101 TRAVERSA M. - Yamaha A 3 59.458 10:51:51.161 4 1:00.398 10:54:05.618
1 100,548 104634 631 4 59.633 10:52:50.794 5 59.903 10:55:05.521
5 s8.481 04733112 5 1:09.105 10:53:59.899 6 1:00.172 10:56:05.693
3 1:15.524 10:48:48.636 6 39202 105459101 po, 13 - # 43 COSTA A. - Husquarna 02685
4 58.299 10:49:46.935 7 3:20.419 10:58:23.520 1 1:01.076 10:48:16.601
5 1:16.123 10:51:03.058 Po.9-#57LEOP.-TM A 2 1:00.680 10:49:17.281
6 4:33.296 10:55:36.354 1 1:03.579 10:47:40.169 3 1:00.191 10:50:17.472
7 58.156 10:56:34.510 2 1:01.077 10:48:41.246 4 1:29.872 10:51:47.344
8 58.185 10:57:32.695 3 3:19.718 10:52:00.964 5 1:09.154 10:52:56.498
9 1:12.567 10:58:45.262 4 59.907 10:53:00.871 6 1:04.258 10:54:00.756
Po. 5 - # 196 MAZZULLO M. - TM f?&’éi?é’ > 1:00.887 10:54:01.758 7 59.915 10:55:00.671
1 1:00.488 10:47:38.754 6 59.376 10:55:01.134 8 1:00.870 10:56:01.541
2 58.965 10:48:37.719  Po. 10 - # 29 DE PIETRO C. - Yamaha AN ° 1:00.125 10:57:01.666
3 58589 10:49:36.308 1 1.19.982 10:44:50.831 10 1:09.742 10:58:11.408
4 58.171 10:50:34.479 2 1:03.538 10:45:54.369
Po. 6 - # 230 SALMASO P. - TM JoLea } 101310 10:46:33.679
1 59.713 10:46:48.655 4 135766 10:48:31.445
2 6:06.272 10:52:54.927 5 1:15.882 10:49:47.327
3 119.443 10:54:14.370 6 1:00.000 10:50:47.327
. 58,925 L0:55:13 265 7 59.705 10:51:47.032
8 59.682 10:52:46.714
Fastest lap: 57.223
Offical Partner: Oficil Media Supple Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
R
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmﬁﬂ'llhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 14 - # 8 BUCCI A. - Yamaha Doy vae  Po. 18- #303 COSSU D. - Honda Lo
1 1:01.283 10:45:59.622 1 1:24.996 10:45:16.021
2 1:00.626 10:47:00.248 2 1:04.767 10:46:20.788
3 3:44.643 10:50:44.891 3 1:04.415 10:47:25.203
4 1:00.285 10:51:45.176 4 1:06.248 10:48:31.451
5 1:00.072 10:52:45.248 5 2:16.923 10:50:48.374
6 3:24.076 10:56:09.324 6 1:22.239 10:52:10.613
7 1:00.127 10:57:09.451 7 1:05.609 10:53:16.222
8 59.968 10:58:09.419 8 1:04.372 10:54:20.594
Po. 15 - #5 ARDUINI I. - Honda A o 104073 10:35:24.667
1 1:37.586 10:45:42.788 10 1:03.702 10:56:28.369
2 1:04.965 10:46:47.753 11 1:03.360 10:57:31.729
3 1:01.946 10:47:49.699  Po. 19 - # 777 MASI F. - Honda A
4 1:01.495 10:48:51.194 1 1:06.896 10:48:56.771
5 1:00.956 10:49:52.150 2 1:04.446 10:50:01.217
6 1:00.963 10:50:53.113 3 1:04.049 10:51:05.266
7 1:00.820 10:51:53.933 4 1:03.956 10:52:09.222
8 3:43.190 10:55:37.123 5 1:04.038 10:53:13.260
9 1:00.984 10:56:38.107 6 1:03.455 10:54:16.715
10 1:00.526 10:57:38.633 7 1:03.458 10:55:20.173
11 1:01.015 10:58:39.648 8 1:06.104 10:56:26.277
Po. 16 - # 25 GALLONI G. - TM AN 9 1:03.506 10:57:29.783
1 3:10.805 10:50:20.498 10 1:03.995 10:58:33.778
2 1:01.672 10:51:22.170
3 1:01.245 10:52:23.415
Po. 17 - # 729 PAZZAGLIA C. - Suzuki Lo oy
1 1:03.949 10:46:25.447
2 1:03.808 10:47:29.255
3 1:03.393 10:48:32.648
4 1:03.626 10:49:36.274
5 1:03.145 10:50:39.419
6 1:03.962 10:51:43.381
7 1:36.734 10:53:20.115
8 1:03.937 10:54:24.052
9 1:03.741 10:55:27.793
10 1:47.214 10:57:15.007
11 1:04.567 10:58:19.574
Fastest lap: 57.223
Official Partner: Offcial Media Supplier Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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